
DATE DAY Opponent Game time
28-May Tues DNC 6:35 p.m. Teams:

29-May Wed DNC 6:35 p.m. AUS - Australian Select Colts

30-May Thurs DNC 6:35 p.m. CRC - Cage Rat Collegians

31-May Fri FCF 6:35 p.m. CSO - Colorado Springs Outlaws

24-Jun CRR - Colorado Roughriders

1-Jun Sat FCF 6:35 p.m. DCA - Dodge City A's

2-Jun Sun TBA 5:05 p.m. DNC - Denver Cougars

7-Jun Fri GDA 6:35 p.m. FCF - Ft. Collins Foxes

8-Jun Sat GDA 6:35 p.m. GDA - Game Day Angels

9-Jun Sun GDA 6:35 p.m. GRG - Greeley Grays 

11-Jun Tues LBJ 6:35 p.m. HLK - Hays Larks

12-Jun Wed LBJ 6:35 p.m. LBJ - Liberal Bee-Jays

21-Jun Fri AUS 6:35 p.m. USM - U.S. Military War Dogs

22-Jun Sat AUS 6:35 p.m.
23-Jun Sun TBA 5:05 p.m.
24-Jun Mon GRG 6:35 p.m.
25-Jun Tues CSO 6:35 p.m.
26-Jun Wed HLK 6:35 p.m.
27-Jun Thurs HLK 6:35 p.m.
28-Jun Fri CRR 6:35 p.m.
29-Jun Sat CRR 6:35 p.m.
30-Jun Sun CRR 5:05 p.m.

24-Jul
1-Jul Mon USM 6:35 p.m.
6-Jul Sat DNC 6:35 p.m.
7-Jul Sun DNC 5:05 p.m.
9-Jul Tues CSC 6:35 p.m.

10-Jul Wed CSC 6:35 p.m.
11-Jul Thurs CSO 6:35 p.m.
12-Jul Fri CSO 6:35 p.m.
16-Jul Tue DCA 6:35 p.m.
17-Jul Wed DCA 6:35 p.m.
18-Jul Thurs DCA 11:00 a.m.
19-Jul Fri FCF 6:35 p.m.
20-Jul Sat FCF 6:35 p.m.
26-Jul Fri Colo-Braska Cup TBA
27-Jul Sat Colo-Braska Cup TBA
28-Jul Sun Colo-Braska Cup TBA


